Dresden Infineon Siid-Pennrich Gleisschleife

Giiltig von 03.05.2024 bis 09.05.2024
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 7 Dresden Infineon Siid-Pennrich Gleisschleife

MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

H

NN NN
9000
cooo
RSO

Dresden Infineon Siid (1 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.15
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.16
Dresden Hellersiedlung 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.17
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.19
Dresden Heeresbé&ckerel 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.20
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.22
Dresden Tannenstra3e 156.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.23
Dresden Bischofswe 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.24
Dresden Louisenstrale 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.26
Dresden Albertplatz (1) 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.28
Dresden Carolaplatz 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.30
Dresden Synagoge 16.01| 16.11] 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.32
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.34
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25| 19.36
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26| 19.37
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.38
Dresden Budapester Stra3e 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.28| 19.39
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00( 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.30| 19.41
Dresden RosenstraBe 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.32| 19.43
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.33| 19.44
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25| 19.35| 19.46
Dresden BiinaustraBe 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26| 19.36| 19.47
Dresden MalterstraBe 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.28| 19.38| 19.49
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.29| 19.39| 19.50
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.30| 19.40| 19.51
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.32| 19.42| 19.53
Dresden Merianplatz 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.33| 19.43| 19.54
Dresden KirschenstraBe 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.34| 19.44| 19.55
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26| 19.36| 19.46| 19.57
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.37| 19.47| 19.58
Dresden Altnossener Strae 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.29| 19.39| 19.49| 20.00
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.30| 19.40| 19.50| 20.01
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (2) 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.31| 19.41| 19.51| 20.02
Pennrich Gleisschleife 16.32| 16.42] 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12] 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02)| 19.12| 19.22| 19.32| 19.42| 19.52| 20.03
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VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Dresden Infineon Stid (1 19.22| 19.30| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.36| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.43| 22.46| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 0.49| 1.19
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 19.23| 19.31] 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.37| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.44| 22.47| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 0.50| 1.20
Dresden Hellersiedlung 19.24| 19.32| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.38| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.45| 22.48| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 0.51| 1.21
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelédnde 19.26| 19.34| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.40| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.47| 22.50| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 0.53| 1.23
Dresden Heeresbéackerel 19.27| 19.35| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.41| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.48| 22.51| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 0.54| 1.24
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 19.29| 19.37| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.43| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.50| 22.53| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 0.56| 1.26
Dresden TannenstraBe 19.30| 19.38| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.44| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.51| 22.54| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 0.57| 1.27
Dresden Bischofswe 19.31| 19.39| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.45| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.52| 22.55| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 0.58| 1.28
Dresden LouisenstraBe 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.53 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 0.59| 1.29
Dresden Albertplatz (1) 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.55 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.01| 1.31
Dresden Carolaplatz 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.57 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.03| 1.33
Dresden Synagoge 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.59 23.29] 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.05| 1.35
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 23.01 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.07| 137
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 23.03 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 19.62| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 23.04 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 23.05 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05
Dresden Budapester Stra3e 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 23.06 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56 21.11]| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 23.08 23.38| 008/ 038/ 108
Dresden Prager StraBe 1.09| 1.39
Dresden Postplatz (4 an 111 1.41
Dresden Postplatz (4, ab 1.15| 1.45
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 1.16| 1.46
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 117| 1.47
Dresden Rosenstra3e 19.58| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 23.09 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09| 1.18| 1.48
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 19.59| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43| 23.10 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.10| 1.19| 1.49
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 20.01] 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.12 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.21| 1.51
Dresden BlinaustraBe 20.02| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.13 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.13| 1.22| 1.52
Dresden MalterstraBe 20.04| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 23.15 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.24| 1.54
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 20.05| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.49| 23.16 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.16| 1.25| 1.55
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 20.06| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.35| 22.50| 23.17 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.17| 1.26| 1.56
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 20.08| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.52| 23.19 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.28| 1.58
Dresden Merianplatz 20.09| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 22.53| 23.20 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.20| 1.29| 1.59
Dresden KirschenstraBe 20.10| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.54| 23.21 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.30| 2.00
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 20.12| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56 21.11 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 22.56| 23.23 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.32| 2.02
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 20.13| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 22.57| 23.24 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.33| 2.03
Dresden Altnossener StraBe 20.15| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.59| 23.26 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.35| 2.05
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 20.16| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.27 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.36| 2.06
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (2) 20.17| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16 21.31]| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.01| 23.28 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.37| 2.07
Pennrich Gleisschleife 20.18| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.47| 23.02| 23.29 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 1.38| 2.08
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 19.33 20.47 22.57
Dresden FriedensstraBe 19.34 20.48 22.58
Dresden ListstraBe 19.36 20.50 23.00
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 19.38 20.52 23.02
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 19.39 20.53 23.03
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.40 20.54 23.04

MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS [t5]fT03 5] T03
Weixdorf (RathenaustraBe) 1.36 2.36
Weixdorf Haltepunkt Bad 1.38 2.38
Weixdorf FuchsberF 1.40 2.40
DD Industriepark Klotzsche 1.41 2.41
Dresden ArkonastraBe 1.42 2.42
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Platz (1) 1.44 2.44
Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 1.45 2.45
Dresden Karl-Marx-StraBe 1.47 2.47
Dresden Infineon Nord 1.48 2.48
Dresden Infineon Std (1) 1.49 2.49
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 1.50 2.50
Dresden Hellersiedlung 1.51 2.51
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 1.53 2.53
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 1.54 2.54
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 1.56 2.56
Dresden Tannenstralie 1.57 2.57

Dresden Bischofswe

Dresden LouisenstraBe

Dresden Albertplatz (1)

Dresden Carolaplatz

Dresden Synagoge

Dresden Pirnaischer Platz

Dresden Prager StraBe

Dresden Postplatz (4 an
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab
Dresden Schwimmbhalle Freiberger Platz
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe
Dresden Rosenstrae

Dresden Oederaner StraBe

Dresden Tharandter StraBe

Dresden BiinaustraBe

Dresden MalterstraBe

Dresden Koblenzer StraBe

Dresden Wolfnitz

Dresden Julius-Vahiteich-Str.

Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz

Dresden Merianplatz

Dresden KirschenstraBe

Dresden SchlehenstraBe

Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz

Dresden Altnossener Strae

Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe
Gompitz Gompitzer Héhe (2)

Pennrich Gleisschleife
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www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan




Dresden Infineon Siid-Pennrich Gleisschleife
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[ 7 Dresden Infineon Siid-Pennrich Gleisschleife

SAMSTAG

Dresden Infineon Stid (1) 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.45| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.46| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17
Dresden Hellersiedlung 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.47| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.49| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.50| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 17.31| 17.41] 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.52| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23
Dresden Tannenstra3e 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.53| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24
Dresden Bischofswe 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.54| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25
Dresden LouisenstraBe 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26
Dresden Albertplatz (1) 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28
Dresden Carolaplatz 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30
Dresden Synagoge 17.41| 17.51] 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07 | 22.22| 22.37
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38
Dresden Budapester Stral3e 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41
Dresden RosenstraBe 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.13| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.14| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.16| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45
Dresden BiinaustraBe 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.17| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46
Dresden MalterstraBe 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.19| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.20| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.49
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.21| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.35| 22.50
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.23| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.52
Dresden Merianplatz 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.24| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 22.53
Dresden KirschenstraBe 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.25| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.54
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.27| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 22.56
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.28| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 22.57
Dresden Altnossener StraBe 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.30| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.59
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00( 19.10| 19.20| 19.31| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (2) 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.32| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.01
Pennrich Gleisschleife 18.12| 18.22] 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.33| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.47| 23.02

SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Weixdorf (RathenaustraBe) 4.30 5.00
